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catalogue



further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page
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viv wood
chair

VIVCHWD

VIVCHNOBASE

Pick from index line 1-2

22PTFEGLIDE

01

02

04

03

05

Viv wood chair

Viv chair without base

Viv chair wooden base    (multiple options)

499483 22mm PTFE Glide

1

1

4

4

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

05

03

04

ID CL

M6X40TXFLANGE

NO6FLANGEPOZI

M6 X 40 TX30 flange serrated screw

No6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc

!



further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page
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viv wood
barstool

VIVBSWD

VIVBSNOBASE

Pick from index line 3-4

M6X40TXCAP

VIVBSWOFOOTRAILBL

01

04

02

05

03

Viv wood barstool

Viv barstool without base

Viv wood barstool base   (multiple options)

M6 X 40 TX20 TX30 cap screw

Viv barstool wood base footrail 9005 black

1

4

1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

03

06

ID
CL

M6X40TXFLANGEM6 X 40 TX30 flange serrated screw !

22PTFEGLIDE06

07

499483 22mm PTFE Glide 4

4NO6FLANGEPOZINo6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc



further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page
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viv wood
counter height stool

VIVCHSWD

VIVBSNOBASE

Pick from index line 5-6

M6X40TXCAP

VIVBSWOFOOTRAILBL

01

04

02

05

03

Viv wood counter height stool

Viv barstool without base

Viv counter height stool wooden base    (multiple options)

M6 X 40 TX20 TX30 cap screw

Viv barstool wood base footrail 9005 black

1
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1

4

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

0204

03

05

ID
CL

M6X40TXFLANGEM6 X 40 TX30 flange serrated screw !

22PTFEGLIDE06

07

499483 22mm PTFE Glide 4

4NO6FLANGEPOZINo6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc

07
06



further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page
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viv wood
lounge chair

VIVLOWD

VIVCHNOBASE

Pick from index line 7-8

M6X40TXFLANGE

01

02

03

Viv wood lounge chair

Viv lounge chair without base

Viv lounge wooden base    (multiple options)

M6 X 40 TX30 flange serrated screw

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

03

ID CL

!

22PTFEGLIDE04

05

499483 22mm PTFE Glide 4

4NO6FLANGEPOZINo6 X 3/4 Flange Pozi Self Tapping Screw Zinc

05

04
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

viv index

COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

VIVCHWDBASEOAK

VIVCHWDBASEWAL

VIVBSWDBASEOAK

VIVBSWDBASEWAL

VIVCHSWDBASEOAK

VIVCHSWDBASEWAL

VIVLOWDBASEOAK

VIVLOWDBASEWAL

Viv chair wooden base oak

Viv chair wooden base walnut

Viv barstool wood base oak

Viv barstool wood base walnut

Viv counter height stool wood base oak

Viv counter height stool wood base walnut

Viv lounge wood base oak

Viv lounge wood base walnut
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

26/05/2017

M6X40TXCAP M6X40TXFLANGE

VIVCHWD, VIVLOWD, VIVBSWD, VIVCHSWD00001

Changed fixing that fits wooden base to shell on all products in the Viv wood range 

DATE CHANGEDFINISHED ITEMS AFFECTEDECO REF

DESCRIPTION OF ENGINEERING CHANGE NEW Component item No.OLD Component item No.

engineering
changes


